PORM No. 892_CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Oregon Trust David Series. OA Vol. <u>m90</u> Page <u>1332</u>			·据《选择》的"自己的》之"选择		CTEVENE NESS LAW PU	B. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
ASPEN 04033504	FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF	NON-MILITARY SERVICE-01890	n Trust Deed Series.			
	OA	٨. ٩	DEN 04033504	그는 이 것 같아요. 아이는 것 같아요. 나는 것은	I <u>m90</u> Pa	ge <u>1008</u>
10373 CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	10373	CERTIF	ICATE OF NON-MI	LITARY SERVICE	실험 등의 가격 있다. 같은 것이 많은 것이다.	

SS.

10373

2 S Ē

DI HUN DE.

Sh

... -

STATE OF OREGON,

Klamath

County of THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the . beneficiary in that certain trust deed in which		ortain
THIS IS IC CONTACT	Trustee for that	ARTERBURY,
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I choose a construct the certain trust deed in which	as grantor, conv	ecordedApril 28, County, Oregon; ecordedApril 28, 19.86.,
nusband and war as true	stee, certain real property in	April 28
hich said trust deed was dated the mortgage records of said county, in book ictorian records of said county, in book	chreet totates M-86 at	page
the mortgage records of said county,	which; thereafter a notic	the of default with respect to the of said
ticrothin/teception tronant 31 19	89 in book/reet/wotoros!	-89 at pageto thereafter the
a the mortgage records of said county, in the mortgage records of said county, in the mortgage records, and the first deed was duly foreclosed by advert aid trust deed was duly foreclosed by advert January, 8	NOROKITAX KOCOPHON MAXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
nortgage records, drag fee fire insure diver	tisement and sale and the re-	al property covered by said these period of
aid trust deed was duly foreclosed by us a	, 19.90.; I reason	ably believe at no time during the real prop-
nortgage records, acasted part international aid trust deed was duly foreclosed by advert old at the trustee's sale on <u>January</u> 8 hree months and one day immediately preced hree months and one day immediately preced	ling the day of said sale and i	ncluding the day thereof, was the rout point
bree months and one day infinieuratory prese	interest therein C	whed by a person in the mandaly
old at the trustee's sale on	ors' Civil Relief Act of 1940,"	as amended.
lefined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Sall	outing includes the feminine,	the singular includes the plural, the word
T appoint this certificate the		the includes any successor in the
lefined in Article I of the Soluties and In construing this certificate the mass "grantor" includes any successor in interest t	to the grantor, the hepeficiary n	amed in said trust deed.
"grantor" includes any successor in interest t word "beneficiary" includes any successor in	이는 것은 그가 이가 지지 않는 것이 집에서 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다.	
WOId Demonstra	ASPEN TIT	LE & ESCROV, INC.
그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가운 것이다.	BY (N)	111 X XCOLLINA
일을 하는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않을 것 같아요. 말을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 말을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 말을 가지 않는 것을	B	
如果把他们的 主要在这种目的现在 ,这些是你们还是你的,我们也是你不是你的能能做了?""你不知道	6	nuary19, 1990, Title & Escrow, Inc.
by Andrew A. Patterson, Assistant	tSecretaryforAspen	Handsaher
S. OTARY ?	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. Alandsahar
S. OTARY ?	t Secretary for Aspen	Handsaher
S CILARY S	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. Alandsahar
S CILARY S	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. Acadsa her for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires
(SEAL) (SEAL) NUBLIC NUBLIC	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. Acadsa her for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires STATE OF OREGON
	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. Alandsaher on expires
SEAL) PUBLCS	t Secretary for Aspen	STATE OF OREGON
	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, Inc. <u>Aandsaher</u> on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath strumen L cortiev that the within instrumen
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	t Secretary for Aspen	Title & Escrow, The. <u>Aandsaher</u> on expires
CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	tSecretaryforAspen Notary Public My commissi	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher Stor Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath strument I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th da Lan 1990., 5
(SEAL) (SEAL)	L.Secretary.for Aspen Jandra Notary Publi My commissi	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher Stard Scher on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the 19th da of Jan., 1990., a Star County of P.M., and recorde
(SEAL) FUE CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor	L.Secretary.forAspen Notary Public My commissi	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher tor Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath 5 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th da of 12an 1990., to 3:48 0'clock P.M., and recorde
(SEAL) (SEAL)	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher tor Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath 5 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th da of 1990., f 3:48 0'clock P.M., and recorder in book/reel/volume
(SEAL) (SEAL)	L.Secretary.forAspen Notary Public My commissi	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher c for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath Scher I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th day of Jan., 1990., e 3:48 o'clockP.M., and recorder in book/reel/volume
(SEAL) (SEAL) CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher tor Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath Scher I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .19th da of Jan., 1990., e 3:48 o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume
(SEAL) FUB CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to Aspen Title Trustee	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Acad Scher tor Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath Scher I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .19th da of Jan., 1990., e 3:48 o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume
(SEAL) (SEAL) CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to Aspen Title Trustee	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Accidst Action for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath ssrumen was received for record on the 19th da of Jan., 1990., E 3:48 o'clock P.M., and recorde in book/reel/volume M90 on page 1332, or as fee/file/instrument microfilm/reception No10373 of the Mortgages Records of said County.
(SEAL) (SEAL)	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Accided Action for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath ssrumen Was received for record on the 19th day of Jan., 1990., a 3:48 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume M90 on page 1332, or as fee/file/instrument microfilm/reception No1037.3 of the Mortgages Records of said County.
(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to Aspen Title AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Accided Action for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath ssrumen Was received for record on the 19th day of Jan., 1990., a 3:48 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume M90 on page 1332, or as fee/file/instrument microfilm/reception No1037.3 of the Mortgages Records of said County.
(SEAL) FUB CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to Aspen Title AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Accidst Action for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath ssrumen was received for record on the 19th da of Jan., 1990., E 3:48 o'clock P.M., and recorde in book/reel/volume M90 on page 1332, or as fee/file/instrument microfilm/reception No10373 of the Mortgages Records of said County.
(SEAL) FUB CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Helen L. Arterbury Grantor to Aspen Title AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	L.Secretary.for Aspen Notary Public My commissi space: Reserved FOR NECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	Title & Escrow, The. Acadasha c for Oregon 7/23/93 on expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath s I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th day of 1000 m 2000 m 20000 m 2000 m 20000 m 200000000